
PROCEEDINGS OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER R &B & ADMINISTRATION, PWD 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM - 695 033 

(Present: Sri. P. KSatheesan) 

Sub:Three days Training Programme on "Total Station Survey" for engineers from 25-02-16 to 
27-02-1 6 I 

Order No 9021/HRD/2012 dated:2$2/2016 
I 

The following officers are deputed for three days Training Programme on "Total 
Station Survey" for engineers to be held at KHRI, Thiruvananthapuram as per the Schedule 
given below 

Date: 25-02-1 6 to 27-02-16 
Time: 10.00am to 5.00pm 

Registration 9:30am on 25-02-16 
Venue: , KHRI, Karyavattom, TVPM 

Participation in the training programme is compulsory. The controlling officers 
should ensure that the persons deputed for the training attends all sections of the programme. The 
course co-ordinator of the programme is Smt. Deepthi KR Assistant Director, TE Division,KHRI. 
The course co-ordinator shall maintain attendance register of the participants. A copy of the same 
shall be forwarded to the undersigned immediately after the completion of the rogramme 

P , h  

S1.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Name 

Sri.Issac Varghese 

Sri.Umesh C 

Sri. Hareesh K M 

Sri.ShibujanTK 

Sri.Jaffer Khan.V P 

Designation 
. 

Executive Engineer, NH Division, Muvattupuzha 
L -' 

Assistant Executive Engineer, Buildings Subdivision, 
Nedumangadu 

Assistant Executive Engineer, NH Investigation Sub 
division, Thalassery 

Assistant Executive Engineer, Quality Control Sub 
division, Pathanamthitta 

Assistant Executive Engineer, NH Sub division, 
-- 

Sri.Rex Felix 
Devikulam 

Sri. Sijo K Raj 

Sri.K M Sharafudheen 

Sri.Jeesan Jose T 

Sri.Stemerson Thomas P 

Assistant Engineer, NH Section, Munnar 

Assistant Engineer, NH Section, ~oihaman~alam 
Assistant Engineer, KSTP, P o ~ ~ a s n  .. - 

Assistant Engineer ,KSTP, Ponkunnam 


